
Committee: Name: Chapter/Region: E-Mail Address: Office: Home: Cell:

Membership: Stacy Painter Columbia, SC spainter@appleone.com 803-429-7670

    Co-Chair: Gretchen Newcomer Cape Fear/Wilmington gnewcome@wm.com 910-386-3460

    Staff Support:

Professional Development & Education: Lydia Lane Gr Tidewater, VA lydialane0906@gmail.com 757-604-5219

    Co-Chair: Angelique Nichols Cape Fear/Wilmington angeliquen@nawiccapefear.org 910-443-5470

    Staff Support:

Bylaws: Dove Sifers-Putnam Charlotte, NC dovenawic@gmail.com 704-634-9322

    Co-Chair:

Chapter Development: Ashley Taylor Charlotte, NC ashley.nawic@gmail.com 850-556-1470

    Co-Chair:

    Staff Support:

DE&I Ilina Ewen iewen@sametcorp.com 919-703-0263

    Co-Chair: 312-218-0569

    Staff Support:

Emerging Professionals: Kelsey Sherzer Richmond, VA kelsey@ckbosworth.com 804.897.3838

    Co-Chair:

    Staff Support:

Marketing: Kristi Smith Richmond, VA kristinawicsar@gmail.com 804-837-1995

    Co-Chair: Taylor King Cape Fear/Wilmington, NC taylorking9919@gmail.com 910-742-6932

    Staff Support:

OSHA Alliance: Julia Kunlo Triangle Chapter of NC j.kunlo@evolutionsafetyresources.com  919-801-1830.

    Co-Chair:

    Staff Support:

Safety: Julia Kunlo Triangle Chapter of NC j.kunlo@evolutionsafetyresources.com  919-801-1830.

    Co-Chair:

    Staff Support:

Strategic Planning: N/A

    Co-Chair:

WIC Week: Jasmyn Knight Triangle Chapter of NC / South Atlantic jknight@easinc.net 919-670-8180

    Co-Chair:

    Staff Support:

2022-2023 SAR Committee Chairs
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Committee/Appointment: Name: Chapter/Region: E-Mail Address: Office: Home: Cell:

NFSF Dove Sifers-Putman Charlotte, NC dovenawic@gmail.com 704-634-9322

    Staff Support:

Memorials:

NCCER Workforce Development:

NEF Representative:

Committee: Name: Chapter/Region: E-Mail Address: Office: Home: Cell:

Block Kids: Adair Stephenson Columbia, SC astevenson@smeinc.com 719-640-3235

Design Drafting:

NEF Fundraising: Rhonda Baker Columbia, SC rbaker@samcosc.com 803-213-9515

NEF Liaison: Rhonda Baker Columbia, SC rbaker@samcosc.com 803-213-9515

NEF National Committee Chairs (President Tammie Crooks):
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